
1 5 Heyrman Laura 4 4 3 11 1.00
2 6 Leys Charlotte 3 4 3 10 0.75
3 1 Bland Angie 2 2 7 11 0.50
3 10 Van Hecke Lise 2 5 4 11 0.50
5 11 Vandesteene Els 1 2 - 3 0.25
- 4 Coolman Nina - - - -
- 7 Courtois Valerie - - - -
- 12 Strumilo Dominika - - - -
- 14 Rousseaux Helene - - - -
- 17 Van De Vijver Ilka - - - -
- 19 Cools Sarah - - - -
- 3 Dirickx Frauke - 5 - 5

- - - -Others
Total Team 12 22 17 51 3.00


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 11 Vandesteene Els 10 4 13 27 37.04
2 10 Van Hecke Lise 17 6 28 51 33.33
3 6 Leys Charlotte 2 4 16 22 9.09
- 5 Heyrman Laura 6 2 12 20
- 1 Bland Angie 11 - 8 19
- 3 Dirickx Frauke 3 - 4 7
- 4 Coolman Nina - - - -
- 7 Courtois Valerie - - - -
- 12 Strumilo Dominika - - - -
- 14 Rousseaux Helene - - - -
- 17 Van De Vijver Ilka - - - -
- 19 Cools Sarah - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 49 16 81 146 33.56


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

BEL • Belgium

BEL
JPN 3

1 22
25

25
22

20
25

23
25

90
97

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:28 0:27 0:31 1:52

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

20 50024.09.2014
Bari
Palaflorio

Match duration:  Start: 17:10  End: 19:11  Total: 2:01
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1 7 Courtois Valerie 23 6 - 29 5.75
2 3 Dirickx Frauke 15 3 1 19 3.75
3 10 Van Hecke Lise 14 3 - 17 3.50
4 6 Leys Charlotte 11 3 1 15 2.75
4 11 Vandesteene Els 11 7 - 18 2.75
6 1 Bland Angie 3 - 1 4 0.75
7 4 Coolman Nina 1 2 - 3 0.25
7 5 Heyrman Laura 1 2 - 3 0.25
- 12 Strumilo Dominika - - - -
- 14 Rousseaux Helene - - - -
- 19 Cools Sarah - - - -
- 17 Van De Vijver Ilka - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 79 27 3 109 19.75


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 22 - 22

1 3 Dirickx Frauke 2 - 13 15 0.50
1 6 Leys Charlotte 2 1 19 22 0.50
3 17 Van De Vijver Ilka 1 - 11 12 0.25
3 4 Coolman Nina 1 1 3 5 0.25
3 10 Van Hecke Lise 1 4 10 15 0.25
- 7 Courtois Valerie - - - -
- 12 Strumilo Dominika - - - -
- 14 Rousseaux Helene - - - -
- 19 Cools Sarah - - - -
- 1 Bland Angie - 1 7 8
- 5 Heyrman Laura - 1 6 7
- 11 Vandesteene Els - 2 5 7

- - - -Others
Total Team 7 10 74 91 1.75


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

BEL • Belgium

BEL
JPN 3

1 22
25

25
22

20
25

23
25

90
97

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:28 0:27 0:31 1:52

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

20 50024.09.2014
Bari
Palaflorio

Match duration:  Start: 17:10  End: 19:11  Total: 2:01
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1 7 Courtois Valerie 23 1 7 31 70.97
2 11 Vandesteene Els 18 4 11 33 42.42
- 6 Leys Charlotte 15 - 6 21
- 5 Heyrman Laura 1 - - 1
- 1 Bland Angie - - - -
- 3 Dirickx Frauke - - - -
- 4 Coolman Nina - - - -
- 10 Van Hecke Lise - - - -
- 12 Strumilo Dominika - - - -
- 14 Rousseaux Helene - - - -
- 17 Van De Vijver Ilka - - - -
- 19 Cools Sarah - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 57 5 24 86 60.47


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 3 Dirickx Frauke 59 1 65 125 14.75
- 1 Bland Angie - - - -
- 4 Coolman Nina - - - -
- 5 Heyrman Laura - - - -
- 6 Leys Charlotte - - 1 1
- 7 Courtois Valerie - - 11 11
- 11 Vandesteene Els - - 1 1
- 12 Strumilo Dominika - - - -
- 14 Rousseaux Helene - - - -
- 17 Van De Vijver Ilka - - 3 3
- 19 Cools Sarah - - - -
- 10 Van Hecke Lise - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 59 2 82 143 14.75


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

BEL • Belgium

BEL
JPN 3

1 22
25

25
22

20
25

23
25

90
97

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:28 0:27 0:31 1:52

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

20 50024.09.2014
Bari
Palaflorio

Match duration:  Start: 17:10  End: 19:11  Total: 2:01
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1 3 Kimura Saori 2 3 1 6 0.50
2 17 Ono Kana 1 1 5 7 0.25
2 7 Yamaguchi Mai 1 1 2 4 0.25
2 13 Shinnabe Risa 1 3 3 7 0.25
2 14 Ebata Yukiko 1 3 2 6 0.25
- 1 Nagaoka Miyu - - - -
- 2 Nakamichi Hitomi - - - -
- 9 Ishida Mizuho - - - -
- 12 Ishii Yuki - - - -
- 16 Sakoda Saori - - - -
- 18 Tsutsui Sayaka - - - -
- 19 Miyashita Haruka - 2 4 6

- - - -Others
Total Team 6 13 17 36 1.50


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 14 Ebata Yukiko 26 5 26 57 45.61
2 3 Kimura Saori 13 1 16 30 43.33
- 13 Shinnabe Risa 6 5 11 22
- 17 Ono Kana 10 2 7 19
- 7 Yamaguchi Mai 5 2 4 11
- 1 Nagaoka Miyu - 4 4 8
- 19 Miyashita Haruka 3 - 2 5
- 2 Nakamichi Hitomi - - - -
- 9 Ishida Mizuho - - - -
- 12 Ishii Yuki - - - -
- 16 Sakoda Saori - - - -
- 18 Tsutsui Sayaka - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 63 19 70 152 41.45


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

JPN • Japan

BEL
JPN 3

1 22
25

25
22

20
25

23
25

90
97

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:28 0:27 0:31 1:52

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

20 50024.09.2014
Bari
Palaflorio

Match duration:  Start: 17:10  End: 19:11  Total: 2:01
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1 18 Tsutsui Sayaka 20 3 - 23 5.00
2 19 Miyashita Haruka 19 2 2 23 4.75
3 3 Kimura Saori 15 5 1 21 3.75
4 13 Shinnabe Risa 12 4 1 17 3.00
5 14 Ebata Yukiko 9 8 1 18 2.25
6 7 Yamaguchi Mai 4 1 1 6 1.00
6 17 Ono Kana 4 1 - 5 1.00
8 1 Nagaoka Miyu 3 - - 3 0.75
9 9 Ishida Mizuho 1 - - 1 0.25
- 2 Nakamichi Hitomi - - - -
- 12 Ishii Yuki - - - -
- 16 Sakoda Saori - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 87 24 6 117 21.75


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 23 - 23

1 14 Ebata Yukiko 2 2 16 20 0.50
2 3 Kimura Saori 1 1 15 17 0.25
2 12 Ishii Yuki 1 1 6 8 0.25
2 19 Miyashita Haruka 1 2 11 14 0.25
- 1 Nagaoka Miyu - - 1 1
- 2 Nakamichi Hitomi - - 1 1
- 7 Yamaguchi Mai - - 6 6
- 16 Sakoda Saori - - - -
- 18 Tsutsui Sayaka - - - -
- 17 Ono Kana - 2 13 15
- 9 Ishida Mizuho - 1 6 7
- 13 Shinnabe Risa - 1 6 7

- - - -Others
Total Team 5 10 81 96 1.25


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

JPN • Japan

BEL
JPN 3

1 22
25

25
22

20
25

23
25

90
97

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:28 0:27 0:31 1:52

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

20 50024.09.2014
Bari
Palaflorio

Match duration:  Start: 17:10  End: 19:11  Total: 2:01
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1 18 Tsutsui Sayaka 24 3 3 30 70.00
2 3 Kimura Saori 25 4 16 45 46.67
- 13 Shinnabe Risa 5 - - 5
- 1 Nagaoka Miyu - - - -
- 2 Nakamichi Hitomi - - - -
- 7 Yamaguchi Mai - - - -
- 9 Ishida Mizuho - - - -
- 12 Ishii Yuki - - - -
- 14 Ebata Yukiko - - - -
- 16 Sakoda Saori - - - -
- 17 Ono Kana - - - -
- 19 Miyashita Haruka - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 54 7 19 80 58.75


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 19 Miyashita Haruka 57 2 53 112 14.25
2 3 Kimura Saori 1 - 13 14 0.25
2 13 Shinnabe Risa 1 - 8 9 0.25
- 1 Nagaoka Miyu - - - -
- 2 Nakamichi Hitomi - - 1 1
- 7 Yamaguchi Mai - - 1 1
- 9 Ishida Mizuho - - - -
- 12 Ishii Yuki - - 1 1
- 14 Ebata Yukiko - - 1 1
- 16 Sakoda Saori - - - -
- 17 Ono Kana - - 2 2
- 18 Tsutsui Sayaka - - 6 6

- - - -Others
Total Team 59 2 86 147 14.75


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

JPN • Japan

BEL
JPN 3

1 22
25

25
22

20
25

23
25

90
97

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:28 0:27 0:31 1:52

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

20 50024.09.2014
Bari
Palaflorio

Match duration:  Start: 17:10  End: 19:11  Total: 2:01
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